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1st Proposal        Number of available packages: 5

3

1st economical offer: 2.500€ 

POSITION: NUMBER AVAILABLE:

PRICE LIST 

INCLUDED TECHNICAL COST:

EASEL 1.40 x 2.00 m
- Double sided

On Ponte dei mari (pag. 4)
1 € 2.400

Ponte dei Mari 
Double sided outdoor (pag. 5)

7
(A 15 seconds slot 

for each installation in red)
€ 4.200

Total 8 Installation € 6.600



EASEL 1.40 x 2.00 m - Two-sides (CIM)
Fieramilano Rho Exhibition Centre

4

Number available: 15

Material: PVC

Location: 

Corso Italia - Ponte dei Mari

Advertising license:

Material realization:

Mounting+dismounting:

€ 2,000.00 each 

€ 400.00 each (material + easel rental)  

Included in the realization costs 

D
im

ensions

2
.0

0
 m

1.40 m

2
.0

0
 m

1.40 m

Trim 
size



5

Type of content: static images

Period: trade show days

Display hours: as per event timetable

Maximum of 6 advertisers for each screen & for each side

Spots lasting 15 repeated every 3 minutes 

160 guaranteed passages per day per customer

Full screen double sided
Dimensions: 981 x 1703 mm
Resolution: 2160 x 3840 px
€ 600 (15”)

Availability: 7 Double sided ledwalls (PM01PM16)

02. Plant Schedules
Ponte dei Mari – Double sided outdoor banner
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2nd Offer

7

POSITION NUMBER AVAILABLE PRICE LIST

SHEET 4.00 x 3.00 m - Two-sides 
(pag. 8)

1
(one of the 6 installation proposed)

€ 3.950

Corso Italia - Double sided outdoor led
(pag. 9)

2
(A 15 seconds slot 

for each installation in red)
€ 3.600

Totale 3 Impianti € 7.550

Number of available packages: 5

2nd economical offer: 5.000€ 



SHEET 4.00 x 3.00 m 
Fieramilano Rho Exhibition Centre

8

Number available: 6

Material: PVC 

Location: Corso Italia - On column

Advertising license:

Material realization:

Mounting+dismounting:

€ 3,500.00 each 

€ 350.00 each 

€ 100.00 each 

4.00 m

3
.0

0
 m

Dimensions

3.85 m

2
.8

5
 mTrim size



02. Plant Schedules

Corso Italia - Double sided outdoor led

Availability: 3Double sided ledwalls (CI01  CI09)

)

9

Fieramilano Rho Exhibition Centre

Type of content: static images

Period: trade show days

Display hours: as per event timetable

Maximum of 5 advertisers for each screen & for each side

Spots lasting 15 repeated every 3 minutes 

160 guaranteed passages per day per customer

Full screen double sided
Dimensions: 6000 x 1500 
mm
Resolution: 1536 x 384 px
€ 1.800 (15”)
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3rd Offer

11

POSITION: NUMBER AVAILABLE:

PRICE LIST 

INCLUDED TECHNICAL COST:

EASEL 1.40 x 2.00 m
Double sided
Corso Italia

(pag. 12)

1 € 2.400

Affissione Reception
(pag. 13,14,15)

1
(one of the 3 installation proposed)

€ 3.400/4.400€

Totale 2 Installation € 5.800/6.800€

3rd economical offer: 4.500€ 

Number of available packages: 3



EASEL 1.40 x 2.00 m - Two-sides
Fieramilano Rho Exhibition Centre

12

Number available: 15

Material: PVC

Location: 

Corso Italia - Ponte dei Mari

Advertising license:

Material realization:

Mounting+dismounting:

€ 2,000.00 each 

€ 400.00 each (material + easel rental)  

Included in the realization costs 

D
im

ensions

2
.0

0
 m

1.40 m

2
.0

0
 m

1.40 m

Trim 
size



SHEET 4.00 x 3.00 m - Two-sides (CIC 1-8)
Fieramilano Rho Exhibition Centre

13

Number available: 1

Material: PVC 

Location: Corso Italia -

Pav. reception entrance -

In front of escalators

Advertising license:

Material realization:

Mounting+dismounting:

€ 3,000.00 each 

€ 300.00 each 

€ 100.00 each 

4.00 m

3
.0

0
 m

Dimensions

3.85 m

2
.8

5
 mTrim size



SHEET 4.10 x 3.30 m - Two-sides (CID 1-6)
Fieramilano Rho Exhibition Centre

14

Number available: 1

Material: PVC 

Location: Corso Italia -

Pav. reception entrance -

Below escalators

Advertising license:

Material realization:

Mounting+dismounting:

€ 4,000.00 each 

€ 300.00 each 

€ 100.00 each 

4.10 m

3
.3

0
 m

Dimensions

3.95 m

3
.1

5
 mTrim size



SHEET 4.00 x 2.20 m (CIF 1-6)
Fieramilano Rho Exhibition Centre

15

Number available: 1

Material: PVC 

Location: Corso Italia -

Pav. reception entrance -

Below escalators

Advertising license:

Material realization:

Mounting+dismounting:

€ 3,000.00 each 

€ 170.00 each 

€ 70.00 each 

4.00 m

2
.2

0
 m

Dimensions

3.85 m

2
.0

5
 mTrim size
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Gate proposal Number of available: 5 
packages: 3

Gate offer: 4.500€

POSITION NUMBER AVAILABLE PRICE LIST

East Gate – Wall Outdoor
(pag. 18)

1
(A 15 seconds slot for each installation in red))) € 4.000

South Gate – Outdoor Led
(pag. 19)

1
(A 15 seconds slot for each installation in red) € 5.000

Service center Wall banner Indoor
(pag. 20)

1
(A 15 seconds slot for each installation in red) € 1.200

Total 3 installation € 10.200

17



02. Plant Schedules

East Gate – Outdoor Wall

Type of content: static images or video

Period: trade show days

Display hours: as per event timetable

Maximum of 5 advertisers

Spots lasting 15 repeated every 3 minutes 

160 guaranteed passages per day per customer

Availability: 1 Ledwall (PE02)

Full screen
Dimensions: 12000 x 3500 mm
Resolution: 3072 x 896 px
€ 4.000 (15”) 

18



02. Plant Schedules

South Gate – Outdoor Led

Type of content: static images or video

Period: trade show days

Display hours: as per event timetable

Maximum of 5 advertisers

Spots lasting 15 repeated every 3 minutes 

160 guaranteed passages per day per customer

Availability: 1 Ledwall (PS01) 

Full screen
Dimensions: 10200 x 4800 mm
Resolution: 1496 x 704 px 
€ 5.000 (15”) 

19



02. Plant Schedules

Services Centre – Indoor Wall Banner 

Type of content: static images or video

Period: trade show days

Display hours: as per event timetable

Maximum of 5 advertisers

Spots lasting 15 repeated every 3 minutes 

160 guaranteed passages per day per customer

Availability: 1 Ledwall (CS02)

Full screen
Dimensions: 7168 x 1728 mm
Resolution: 2688 x 648 px
€ 1.800 (15”) 

20
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MM ATRIUM MAP
Fieramilano Rho Exhibition Centre

22

Typical visitor journey

Backlight 6 Backlight 5 Backlight 4



BACKLIGHT 2.50 x 2.00 m (MMA 1)
Fieramilano Rho Exhibition Centre

Number available: 1

Material: PVC

Location: Metro mezzanine floor

Advertising license:

Material realization:

Mounting+dismounting:

23

€ 2,000.00   

€ 100.00  

€ 40.00 

2.50 m

2
.0

0
 m

Dimensions

2.36 m

1
.8

6
 mTrim size



BACKLIGHT 3.00 x 2.00 m
Fieramilano Rho Exhibition Centre

24

Number available: 1

Material: PVC

Location: Metro mezzanine floor

Advertising license:

Material realization:

Mounting+dismounting:

€ 2,250.00   

€ 120.00  

€ 50.00 

3.00 m

2
.0

0
 m

Dimensions

2.90 m

1
.8

0
 mTrim size



BACKLIGHT 3.00 x 2.00 m
Fieramilano Rho Exhibition Centre

25

Number available: 1

Material: PVC

Location: Metro mezzanine floor

Advertising license:

Material realization:

Mounting+dismounting:

€ 2,500.00   

€ 120.00  

€ 50.00 

3.00 m

2
.0

0
 m

Dimensions

2.90 m

1
.8

0
 mTrim size



BACKLIGHT COLUMN 1.40 x 2.15 m – 3/4 sides
Fieramilano Rho Exhibition Centre

26

Number available: 6

Material: PVC

Location: Mezzanine - M

Advertising license:

Material realization:

Mounting+dismounting:

€ 1,000.00 each side

€ 180.00 each side

€ 100.00 each side

D
im

ensions

2
.1

5
 m

1.40 m

1
.9

8
 m

1.28 m

Trim 
size



SHEET 12.00 x 5.00 m
Fieramilano Rho Exhibition Centre

27

Number available: 1

Material: PVC

Location: Ponte dei Mari - Terrace 

Advertising license:

Material realization:

Mounting+dismounting:

12.00 m

5
.0

0
 m

Dimensions

11.80 m

4
.6

0
 mTrim size

€ 8.000,00 cad. € 4.000,00 

€ 1.000,00  cad.

€ 450,00  cad.



SHEET 7.70 x 2.30 m
Fieramilano Rho Exhibition Centre

28

Number available 2

Material: PVC

Location: Ponte dei Mari -

Above pav. reception 

Advertising license:

Material realization:

Mounting+dismounting:

7.70 m

2
.3

0
 m

Dimensions

7.55 m

2
.1

5
 mTrim size

€ 3.500,00 € 2.000,00

€ 330,00 cad.

€ 130,00 cad.



SHEET 7.85 x 4.30 m
Fieramilano Rho Exhibition Centre

29

Number available: 2

Material: PVC 

Location: 

Corso Italia -

Pav. reception entrance 

Advertising license:

Material realization:

Mounting+dismounting:

7.85 m

4
.3

0
 m

Dimensions

7.50 m

4
.0

0
 mTrim size

€ 5.000,00 cad. € 2.500,00 cad.

€ 600,00  cad. 

€ 250,00  cad. 



ADHESIVE VINYL 1.42 x 3.95 m
Fieramilano Rho Exhibition Centre

30

Number available: 1 (max. 6 per window)

Material: Adhesive vinyl (the windows are 

separated by 8.5/9 cm of mullion)

Location: Corso Italia -

Reception window - Escalator side

Advertising license:

Material realization:

Mounting+dismounting:

D
im

ensions

3
.9

5
 m

1.42 m

3
.9

5
 m

1.42 m

Trim 
size

€ 5.000,00 € 3.500,00 (6 windows)

€ 800,00 (6 windows)

Included 



ADHESIVE VINYL - Windows
Fieramilano Rho Exhibition Centre

31

Number available: 6 windows for 1 reception (Side A or Side B)

Material: Adhesive vinyl (the windows are separated by 9.5 cm of mullion)

Location: Corso Italia - Reception window 

Advertising license:

Material realization:

Mounting+dismounting:

€ 5.000,00 cad. € 3.500,00 each Side A or Side B

€ 800.00 each Side A or Side B

Included in the realization costs 

3
.9

5
 m



SHEET 5.00 x 9.60 m
Fieramilano Rho Exhibition Centre

32

Number available: 2

Material: PVC

Location: Pavilion front 

Advertising license:

Material realization:

Mounting+dismounting:

D
im

ensions

9
.6

0
 m

5.00 m

5
.9

0
 m

5.00 m

Trim 
size

€ 4.000,00 cad. € 2.500,00 cad. 

€ 820,00 cad.  

€ 350,00  cad. 


